rotary  switches
Rotary switches
GANZ Switchgear and Appliance Manufacturing Ltd.
Types of rotary Switches
KK0-20-6002 KK1-32-6002 KK2-40-6002
KK 2-63-6002
KK2-80-6002
KK2-115-6002

For emergency-stop switch or switch-disconnector
functions we recommend our GK types.
Ordering example: KK3-115-6002-E
Típusjel
Door coupling
	 M280D/A2		  front plate IP 40
M280D/B2		  front plate IP 40
M280D/A2 EF	 front plate IP 65
M280D/B2 EF	 front plate IP 65
Mounting
	 E:	 front mounting IP 40 front plate
EF:	 front mounting IP 65 front plate
VE:	 rear mounting
KK M 3 - 115 - 6002 - EF - M280D/A2  L=140 mm
12
KK3, KK4, KK5 rotary switches
Switching programs
Front
plate Description Si
ze
Sw
itc
hi
ng
pr
og
ra
m
 N
o.
N
um
be
r o
f c
ha
m
be
rs
N
um
be
r o
f c
on
ta
ct
s
Connection
diagram
ON-OFF switches
1 Pole
3
4
5
6054 1 1
2 Pole
3
4
5
6001 1 2
3 Pole
3
4
5
6002 2 3
4 Pole
3
4
5
6046 2 4
Change-over switches without “0” position

3:	 load switch
GK 64 B T 2 0 3 / 04 VE
Ordering informations
Type-sign
Number referring to current
	 20:	 Ith =	 25 A
	 32:	 Ith =	 32 A
	 41:	 Ith =	 40 A
	 64:	 Ith =	 63 A
	 80:	 Ith =	 80 A
	 100:	 Ith =	 100 A
	 125:	 Ith =	 125 A
	 160:	 Ith =	 160 A
	 250:	 Ith =	 250 A
	 315:	 Ith =	 315 A
Front plate frame dimensions
	 A
	 B
	 C
	 without marks
18
GK20 . . . GK315 rotary switches
Ordering data
3-pole ON-OFF switch with protection IP 65 4-pole ON-OFF switch with protection IP 65
Switch-disconnector Emergency-stop switch Switch-disconnector Emergency-stop switch
Fr
on
t n
ou
nt
in
g
w
ith
m
ax
.
2
pa
dl
oc
k
GК20А	Т103/04	 Е GK20A	Т203/04	 Е GK20A	Т104/04	 Е GК20А	Т204/04	 Е
GK32A	 Т103/04	 Е GK32A	 Т203/04	 Е GK32A	 Т104/04	 Е GКЗ2А	Т204/04	 Е
GK41B	 Т103/04	 Е GK41B	 Т203/04 Е GK41B	 Т104/04	 Е GK41B	 Т204/04	 Е
GK64B	 Т103/04	 Е GK64B	 Т203/04	 Е GK64B	 Т104/04	 Е GK64B	 Т204/04	 Е
GK80	 Т103/04	 Е GK80	 Т203/04	 Е GK80	 Т104/04	 Е GK80	 Т204/04	 Е
GK100	 Т103/04	 Е GK100	 Т203/04	 Е GK100	 Т104/04	 Е GK100	 Т204/04	 Е
m